

About the National Safety Council



The National Safety Council is a nonprofit organization founded in 1913 and chartered by the United States Congress in 1953. Today, the NSC membership list includes 8.5 million employees at more than 54,000 organizations of all sizes and types worldwide. NSC is headquartered in the United States near Chicago, Illinois.

Strategic priorities

At NSC, our strategic priorities focus on environmental, safety and health issues, defensive driving and first aid. Our priorities are based on scientific research that helps us define and understand issues and trends in unintentional injuries and injury-deaths, and develop programs to address these trends and help save lives.

Industries served

The National Safety Council provides worldwide services spanning numerous industries, including:

- airlines
- pharmaceutical
- oil and gas
- petrochemical
- construction (commercial and industrial)
- mining
- telecommunications
- electronics
- food and beverage
- insurance and banking
- consumer packaged goods
- machinery
- steel
- industrial coatings/paints
- industrial chemicals
- information technology
- utilities

We also are actively involved in training and consulting with numerous universities, government agencies and a multitude of public and private associations.



Robert W. Campbell Award

Sponsored by the National Safety Council and underwritten by the ExxonMobil Foundation, the Robert W. Campbell Award[®] aims to improve lives and businesses by promoting leading-edge environmental, safety and health systems. Each year, winners are

chosen by an international panel of experts in management, labor, academics and government. Past winners include Noble Corporation, Johnson & Johnson, Alcan Inc., DynMcDermott Petroleum Operations Company, The Bahrain Petroleum Company, Fluor Hanford and Gulf Petrochemical Industries Company.

The National Safety Council saves lives by preventing injuries and deaths at work, in homes and communities, and on the roads through leadership, research, education and advocacy.

National Safety Council 1121 SPRING LAKE DRIVE

ITASCA, IL 60143-3201 U.S.A.

+1-630-775-2056